User Manual
Color Changer and Power Supply
User Manual
Software version 1.011
Contents
Introduction ..................................................................................... 5
The ColorSource System ................................................................ 6
Using ColorSource .......................................................................... 7

-MP10 .............. Mounting plate for 10” frame size (8” spotlights and conventional PARs)
ColorSource Power Supply
ColorSource Power Supplies come equipped with a detachable five foot power cable, DMX512 input/output connectors
and power/signal connectors for up to twelve ColorSource Color Changers.
CSPS ............... ColorSource Power Supply, 115 VAC
CSPS-1 ............ ColorSource Power Supply, 100 VAC
CSPS-2 ............ ColorSource Power Supply, 230 VAC
PS-RMKit ......... Power Supply rack mounting bracket kit
PS-PMKit ......... Power Supply pipe mounting bracket kit
ColorSource accessories
GS ................... Standard ten color gelstring
GSC ................. Custom ten color gelstring (Colors must be specified)
MP65............... Mounting plate for spotlights with 6.25” frame size (Source Four)
MP75............... Mounting plate for spotlights with 7.5” frame size (Source FourPAR)
MP10 ............... Mounting plate for 10” frame size (8” spotlights and conventional PARs)
CSSC-10 .......... 10 foot ColorSource power/signal cable
CSSC-15 .......... 15 foot ColorSource power/signal cable
CSSC-25 .......... 25 foot ColorSource power/signal cable
CSSC-50 .......... 50 foot ColorSource power/signal cable
CSSC-75 .......... 75 foot ColorSource power/signal cable
CSSC-100 ........ 100 foot ColorSource power/signal cable
CD-6DMX ........ 6 foot DMX512 control cable
CD-25DMX ...... 25 foot DMX512 control cable
CD-50DMX ...... 50 foot DMX512 control cable
CD-100DMX .... 100 foot DMX512 control cable
CD-150DMX .... 150 foot DMX512 control cable
CD-200DMX .... 200 foot DMX512 control cable
DMX512 devices
ECPB-DMX ...... 5 pin data connector wallplate with backbox
Opto Splitter .... Various configurations available.
ColorSource User Manual 19